

# Fuel Cost Breakdown

Project: MAIN\_ST

Description: No. 123456, Reconstruction of Main Street

Bid Date:

Revised: rev date

Location: Orange County

Contract #: D500231

NOTE: All values are measured in Gallons

Cat/Code	Description	Gallons	Price/Per Gall	Cost
<b>[DIESEL]</b>				
R DOZER550	Case 550 Dozer	475.00	3.16	1,500.53
R DOZER-D6	Cat D6 Dozer	187.50	3.16	592.31
R GRADER12G	Cat 12G Grader	320.00	3.16	1,010.88
R HOE-300	Komatsu 300	562.50	3.16	1,776.94
R LOADER930	Cat 930 RT Loader	660.00	3.16	2,084.94
R PAVER-ASP	Asphalt Paver	500.00	3.16	1,579.50
R ROL-ASPH	Roller - Asphalt	975.00	3.16	3,080.03
R ROL-BOMAG	Roller Bomag walk behind	45.00	3.16	142.16
R ROL-DIRT	Roller - Dirt	862.50	3.16	2,724.64
<b>Sub Total:</b>		<b>4,587.50</b>		<b>14,491.91</b>
<b>[Unspecified]</b>				
E LRW-001	Pickup, 3/4 ton	19.00	20.00	380.00
E LRW-007	Road Saw	4.00	20.00	80.00
E LRW-013	10 wh Dump Truck	18.00	40.00	720.00
E LRW-014	Komatsu 220 Backhoe	5.00	75.00	375.00
<b>Sub Total:</b>		<b>46.00</b>		<b>1,555.00</b>
<b>Total:</b>				<b>16,046.91</b>